
3032 Walker Ridge Dr. NW          Grand Rapids, MI           Phone: (616) 784-0405           Toll Free: (877) 784-0405          Fax: (616) 784-0411

 NEW PRODUCT UPDATE:
 Commercial Access Frame

C O M M E R C I A L E X T R U S I O N S

Features & Benefits

Part
Number Part Length Finish

June 2013

Mill Finish2060 Commercial Access Frame 24'-6"

•Allows SignComp Insert Panel System to 
be utilized on all Commercial bodies.

•Corner key/angle slots provide ease of 
assembly and added structure.

•Clean, frameless appearance.
•Allows for a hinged face.

Commercial Access Frame
Part # 2060

Corner Key
Part # 5210

Frame Corner Angle
Part # 5305

.625”
2.600”

Shown with Narrow Single Face Body
Part # 2021

Insert Divider
Part # 1668

Extended Insert End Cover
Part # 1698

Insert Divider Tab
Part # 5306

4” Insert Panel
Part # 1674

6” Insert Panel
Part # 1676

8” Insert Panel
Part # 1678

Aluminum Insert Adaptor
Part # 1679

.330”

1.00”

Plastic Insert Adaptor
Part # 1689

.25”

.5”Custom sized aluminum or acrylic
panels can be created using 
SignComp Insert Panel Adaptors.

Note:
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Cover Options:

6.008

.625
2.600

·Five (5) cover options
Insert - Removable Panels
Framed - Rigid Plastic Faces
Radius - Rigid Plastic Faces
Bleed - Metal Faces
Frameless - Metal Faces

·Can be used with all Commercial Bodies

Shown with Narrow 
Single Face Body
Part # 2021

Corner Key
Part # 5210

Insert Top/Bottom Cover
Part #1292

Insert Panel System

Slide Cover
Part #1694

Framed 

Radius Slide Cover
Part #1695

Radius

Bleed Cover
Part #1692

Bleed Frameless

Frameless Cover
Part #1693
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NOTE:
All structural detailing for sign construction is the sole
responsibility of the sign contractor. All details shown
here should be considered as Design Intent only. The
sign fabricator shall provide engineering drawings
stamped by a licenced structrual engineer.
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SECTION D-D (Side)
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PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART #QTYITEM

Medium Body Cabinet201511
Medium Body Cabinet201512
Commercial Access Frame with Insert Panel System2060/9223
Tensuion Frame with Bleed Tension Frame Cover and Frame Bracing2085/9524
Finish Grade 15
Fabricated Aluminum Base 16
SQ Tube Support 17
Base Plate 18
Footing/Anchor Bolts 19
Hinge Screw51701610
Closure Screw51801611
3/8" Steel Plate - Main Support Mounting Plate 412
7/16" x 1.25" Support Mounting Plate Attachment Bolt-Washer-Nut 1613
#8 x 3/16" Cover Screw5195 14

2

1

6

11

4

7

12

13

11

3

5 9

8

9

5

6

1

3

3

2

4

4

NOTE: To hinge bottom faces
top faces must be hinged open
to allow the bottom face to hinge.
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